36 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/.
2400. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 408 RaisedOnlt Mike A Major 297.00 6.00 Willow Oak Plantation
2 489 Little Peppy N Color Cody James Patterson 286.00 5.00 Danny Crowl
3 552 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 246.00 4.00 Dan Churchill
4 490 Seven S Redhawk Matlock Rice 188.00 3.00 Adam Schwalm
5 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 142.00 2.00 Susan Crews Morris
6 511 RedHotz Carisa Kimbro 93.00 1.00 Carisa Kimbro



36 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/.
2500. AQHA 110700: Versatility Ranch Horse Cowboy - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name

1 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 150.00 1.00 Susan Crews Morris



PlaceBack#

Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

Horse's Name

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

o g A W N P

408
508
415
407
503
489

Raised On It

Smart Jack Jonez
Code Name Yankee
The Pickup Artist
Wee Willy Whiz
Little Peppy N Color

Mike A Major

Stacey Kay McAlexander
Tracy L Johnson

Mike A Major

Jeremy Dull

Cody James Patterson

77.00
75.00
74.50
73.00
72.00
69.50

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Willow Oak Plantation
Kelley Brough

Tracy Lynn Johnson
Jody Wilson Brooks
Tracy Lynn Johnson

Danny Crowl



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)
12. AQHA 180100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 74.50 1.00 Susan Crews Morris



Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)
14. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 408 RaisedOnlt Mike A Major 66.00 6.00 Willow Oak Plantation
2 503 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 66.00 5.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson
3 552 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 62.00 4.00 Dan Churchill
4 489 Little Peppy N Color Cody James Patterson 62.00 3.00 Danny Crowl
5 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 60.00 2.00 Susan Crews Morris
OP16 490 Seven S Redhawk Matlock Rice 67.50 1.00 Adam Schwalm



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

22. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 418 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 76.00 16.00 Sundance Ranch Company
2 552 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 75.50 15.00 Dan Churchill
3 318 Workitloveitstyleit Richard Winters 75.00 14.00 Gale C Foley
4 450 BluBoon Rising Bruce Logan 73.00 13.00 Bruce Logan
5 449 CR Whata Tuff Bruce Logan 72.50 12.00 Bruce Logan
6 551 Bitsy Bay Boon Matthew Turner 72.00 11.00 Matt Turner
7 490 Seven S Redhawk Matlock Rice 7150 10.00 Adam Schwalm
8 502 Metallic Houston Jennifer Williams 71.00 9.00 James Geeslin
9 331 Megans Blue Balance Jay Clements 71.00 8.00 Balance Ranch
10 533 Despite All My Rage Cody James Patterson 70.00 7.00 Sara Margaret Hamilton
11 451 CR Tuff Blus Bruce Logan 70.00 6.00 Bruce Logan
12 319 A Spoonful Of Jonez Richard Winters 66.00 5.00 Richard Winters
13 408 Raised On It Mike A Major 65.00 4.00 Willow Oak Plantation
14 489 Little Peppy N Color Cody James Patterson 63.00 3.00 Danny Crowl
15 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 63.00 2.00 Susan Crews Morris
DQ 500 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 0.00 0.00 William E Lewis



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)
23. AQHA 182100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cutting - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

0 509 WR Jackaroo Caleb Hindi 0.00 0.00 Caleb Hindi
1 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 63.00 1.00 Susan Crews Morris



PlaceBack#

Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

20. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
OP15
DQ

552
408
511
489
319
490

Angies Metallic Time
Raised On It

Red Hotz

Little Peppy N Color
A Spoonful Of Jonez
Seven S Redhawk

Matthew Turner

Mike A Major

Carisa Kimbro

Cody James Patterson
Richard Winters
Matlock Rice

73.00
70.00
68.00
66.00
63.00

0.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

Dan Churchill

Willow Oak Plantation
Carisa Kimbro

Danny Crowl
Richard Winters

Adam Schwalm



PlaceBack#

Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

Horse's Name

17. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

8@01-&00!\)!—‘

408
552
489
319
490
503
511

Raised On It

Angies Metallic Time
Little Peppy N Color
A Spoonful Of Jonez
Seven S Redhawk
Wee Willy Whiz

Red Hotz

Mike A Major

Matthew Turner

Cody James Patterson
Richard Winters
Matlock Rice

Jeremy Dull

Carisa Kimbro

72.00
70.50
67.50
65.00
64.50
63.00

0.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

Willow Oak Plantation
Dan Churchill

Danny Crowl

Richard Winters
Adam Schwalm
Tracy Lynn Johnson

Carisa Kimbro



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)
18. AQHA 184100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

OP11 509 WR Jackaroo Caleb Hindi 47.50 1.00 Caleb Hindi



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)
24. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 408 RaisedOnlt Mike A Major 9.00 9.00 Willow Oak Plantation
2 407 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 8.00 8.00 Jody Wilson Brooks
3 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 7.00 7.00 Susan Crews Morris
4 552 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 6.00 6.00 Dan Churchill
5 415 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 5.00 5.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson
6 503 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 400 4.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson
7 489 Little Peppy N Color Cody James Patterson 3.00 3.00 Danny Crowl
8 490 Seven S Redhawk Matlock Rice 2.00 2.00 Adam Schwalm
9 511 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 1.00 1.00 Carisa Kimbro



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)
25. AQHA 188100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 7.00 1.00 Susan Crews Morris



